Estella
JLED non modular Street Light – Rev. 01
Information provided is subject to change without notice; All values are design or typical in laboratory conditions
Estella
JLED non modular Street Light – Rev. 01
Information provided is subject to change without notice; All values are design or typical in laboratory conditions
JLED  Street Light
JLED Street & Road Light enables Smart City

• Maintenance | No internal cleaning required
Options of power & lumens
Ordering information
CCT
(other values possible)
30 – 3000K
40 – 4000K Standard
50 – 5000K
65 – 6500K
Nx
N0 – NEMA not included Standard
NS – NEMA - shorting cap
NP – NEMA with photocell
NW – NEMA with wireless COM
NC – NEMA with photocell and wireless COM
Distribution curves D01 – TYPE 2, SHORT, D02 – TYPE 2, MEDIUM
Power [W] Typ. efficacy [LPW] Total lumens [LM]
60 135 8,100
100 135 13,500
120 135 16,200
Product
ID Power Family CCT Wireless
COM
ANSI C136.41
7 pin (NEMA)
AC protection
unit
Distribution
curve
JLED-SL xxxW Estella xx NA Nx NA Dxx